
Lambton Public School Uniform Order Form  

Child’s name:  

Date:  Class:  

Parents name:   Contact number:  
 

 

 
Item, Size & Quantity 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
6 

 
8 

 
10 

 
12 

 
14 

 
16 Price $ Amount 

General Uniform            
Red short sleeve polo **          $27.00  
Red long sleeve polo          $30.00  
Green polar fleece jacket **          $30.00  
Green cargo shorts          $23.00  
Green skort          $23.00  
Green cargo long pants          $33.00  
Green track pants          $25.00  
Sports Uniform             
Green short sleeve polo **          $27.00  
Red sports short          $23.00  
Red sports track pants          $25.00  
Accessories            
Green school hat with logo S – M  $15.00  
Green school hat with logo M – L  $15.00  

Total $  
 

Notes: ** denotes larger sizes are available upon request  

Orders can be placed: 

• Online at www.quickcliq.com 
• At the Uniform Store during opening hours – cash or eftpos 

• Complete this form – send with your child to the canteen or scan/email to the 
Uniform Store – orders will be packed and delivered to their classroom 

For credit card payment: 

Cardholder’s name:   Payment amount:  

Card Number:  Signature  

Expiry:  CVV:  
 

Lambton Public School Uniform Store 
Email: lambtonpsuniform@gmail.com  

Online orders: www.quickcliqu.com.au 
Opening hours: Tue 8.30pm – 9.00am &Thu 2.30pm – 3.00pm 

ABN: 29 939 853 211 
Operated by Lambton Public School P&C Association  

http://www.quickcliq.com/
http://www.quickcliqu.com.au/

